QMC-SW28-FB10W
26.5 to 40 GHz
High Power SPDT Switch
WR-28 SPDT from 26.5 to 40 GHz with a Power Handling of 10W
RF Frequency: 26.5 to 40 GHz
Insertion: 1.4 dB typical
Isolation: 35 dB min, 40 dB typical
Switching Speed (on/off): 10 nS max
Power Handling (Peak/CW):10W max
Bias: +5V@40mA, -30V@1mA
TTL Control Driver: Internal
Waveguide: WR-28 UG-599/U Square